APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

NAME OF THE SCHOOL
AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME
PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT
EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF
APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009,
AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE
NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE
SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

THE JAIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL FETRI NAGPUR MR
1130149
30097

THE JAIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, YERLA VILLAGE, NEAR
ASARAM BAPU ASHRAM,FETRI, NAGPUR, - 441501

MRS ANMOL ABHAY MUKHERJEE
B.E.HONS ELECTRONICS TELECOMMUNICATIONS B.ED.
jisngp@jaininternationalnagpur.edu.in

7030700445

https://jaininternationalnagpur.edu.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/EXTENSION-OF-AFFILIATION.pdf

https://jaininternationalnagpur.edu.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/TRUST-CERTIFICATE.pdf

https://jaininternationalnagpur.edu.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/NOC.pdf

https://jaininternationalnagpur.edu.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/RECOGNITION-CERTIFICATE.pdf

https://jaininternationalnagpur.edu.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/BUILDING-SAFETY-CERTIFICATE.pdf

https://jaininternationalnagpur.edu.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/FIRE-SAFETY-CERTIFICATE.pdf

https://jaininternationalnagpur.edu.in/wp-




content/uploads/2025/06/self-certification.pdf

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION
CERTIFICATES

https://jaininternationalnagpur.edu.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/WATER-CERTIFICATE.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY
AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE
LIABLE FORACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://jaininternationalnagpur.edu.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/Fee-Structure-2025-26.pdf
2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://jaininternationalnagpur.edu.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/ACADEMIC-CALENDAR-2025-26.pdf
3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) https://jaininternationalnagpur.edu.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/SCHOOL-MANAGING-COMMITTEE.pdf
4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS https://jaininternationalnagpur.edu.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/EPTA-1.pdf
5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS https://jaininternationalnagpur.edu.in/wp-
PERAPPLICABILITY content/uploads/2025/06/LAST-THREE-YEARS-RESULT-2022-
2025.pdf
D : STAFF (TEACHING) :
1 PRINCIPAL MRS ANMOL ABHAY MUKHERJEE
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 71
PGT 19
TGT 19
PRT 24

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 2.1



4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR MS ARCHI PINJARKAR

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER B.A, M.SC. IN CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2025 57 56 98.25

RESULT CLASS: XII

1 2025 169 155 91.72

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 14164
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 72 & 46
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS 7 & 55
(IN SQ MTR)
4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 5
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 5
7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ZQATiJNS9Po

COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 PRAMOD RAMADHAR SHRINAGARE TGT M.A.
2 ANJU SINHA TGT B.A, MAA.
3 CHANCHALA KUMARI TGT M.A.
4 FATEMA M. VALI PRT B.A, MTT
5 PRANAKSHI UPADHYAY PRT M.A.
6 VAISHALI BHOYAR PRT B.A., M.A.

7 VIVEK BESHRAM KHAPRE TGT B.SC.



10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

MOHD ARSHAD

SHASHI PARMAR

SUMITA AMOL AMBEKAR

ASHWINI PREM BOHRA

NAZIMA SOMANI

MITHILESH KUMAR PATHAK

MEGHA TANDULKAR

AISHA ABDUL GANI SHEIKH

MAMTA PANDURANG WAKULKAR

NILESH R ZALKE

DR R. K. KELKAR

SAVITA JAISWAL

SUNITA MARCEL

NEHA NARENDRA DORLE

PRIYANKA YADAV

PRIYA TIWARI

MONA MARKAN

LALSA PANDEY

RINI NAGDEOTE

ANTHONY PETER

RACHANA ASHOK SINGH

SHEETAL PURI

VAISHALI S. TAMBE

SHIKHA BHARTIA

ANMOL ABHAY MUKHERJEE

RITU SUMIT SHARMA

KARISHMA KATARIYA

SHWETA ROSHAN WALKE

SHWETA MOHANA

REMYA NAIR

RENUKA CHITMALWAR

PRT

PRT

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PRT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PRT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PTI

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRINCIPAL

PGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PTI

Xl

B.A.

M.COM

M.SC.

M.A.

B.SC, M.A.

B.A., M.A.

M.SC.

M.Sc

B.SC

M.SC

M.A.

M.SC.

M.SC

M.COM

MA

M. COM

M.A.

B.A.

B.P.E

M.SC.

B.COM

B.A.

BFA

B.E.

M.SC, M.B.A.

M.SC.

B.SC.

B.SC.

M.SC.

B.P.E.



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

RUBY SINGH

SARASWATI KUSHWAHA

SUMEET SUBHASH CHANDEGAVE

PURNIMA KAPTA

PRAFUL POTLE

YASH ASHOK KAPTA

THAMMANA SATYA MANASA

PRIT CHURE

SMITA PANDEY

PRIYA VENKATRAMAN

RAJLAXMI SINGH

PUNAM PANDEY

VEDSHREE KALIDAS BONDRE

SHARANJEET KAUR

KIRAN LADDHA

ABOLI BAL

TEJESHWARI VENKAT POLLARPU

PUJA VAIDYA

JYOTI THAKUR

SAMREEN RAHAT KHAN

GAURI REWASKAR

AISHWARYA SADELE

JAYANT TARWATKAR

NIKITA TIWARI

DEEPIKA SUNDER AGRAWAL

STEPHY JOSEPH

ISHA SEBASTIAN

ROSHAN SAM CHACKO

VAISHNAVEE KANADE

NEHA KHAN

ARCHI PINJARKAR

PRT

TGT

PGT

PET

PGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PET

PGT

TGT

NTT

NTT

TGT

PRT

NTT

TGT

PRT

TGT

NTT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

TGT

WELLNEES TEACHER

BSW

DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL LABORATORY

TECHNOLOGY

MBA

B.P.E.

ATD, BFA

B.E.

M.SC.

B.A.

B.SC.

M.A.

B.SC.

M.SC.

B.P.ED.

M.COM

B.A.

Xl

B.SC

M.A.

M.A.

B.SC.

B.A.

B.SC., IT

B.A.

B.COM

B.SC.

Xl

M.A.

B.A.

M.A.

B.E.

M.SC.IN CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY



70

7

72

USHA AGRAWAL

JASMINE IRANI

SUMEET CHANDEGAVE

PRT

PRT

PGT

M.A.

B.COM

B.SC



