

APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	THE JAIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL FETRI NAGPUR MR
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	1130149
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	30097
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	THE JAIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, YERLA VILLAGE, NEAR ASARAM BAPU ASHRAM,FETRI, NAGPUR, - 441501
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	MRS ANMOL ABHAY MUKHERJEE
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	B.E.HONS ELECTRONICS TELECOMMUNICATIONS B.ED.
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	jisngp@jaininternationalnagpur.edu.in
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	7030700445

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://jaininternationalnagpur.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/EXTENSION-OF-AFFILIATION.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://jaininternationalnagpur.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/TRUST-CERTIFICATE.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://jaininternationalnagpur.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/NOC.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://jaininternationalnagpur.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/RECOGNITION-CERTIFICATE.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://jaininternationalnagpur.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/BUILDING-SAFETY-CERTIFICATE.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://jaininternationalnagpur.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/FIRE-SAFETY-CERTIFICATE.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://jaininternationalnagpur.edu.in/wp-

		content/uploads/2025/06/self-certification.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://jaininternationalnagpur.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/WATER-CERTIFICATE.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMENTS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://jaininternationalnagpur.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/Fee-Structure-2025-26.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://jaininternationalnagpur.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/ACADEMIC-CALENDAR-2025-26.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://jaininternationalnagpur.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/SCHOOL-MANAGING-COMMITTEE.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://jaininternationalnagpur.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/EPTA-1.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://jaininternationalnagpur.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/LAST-THREE-YEARS-RESULT-2022-2025.pdf

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	MRS ANMOL ABHAY MUKHERJEE
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	71
	PGT	19
	TGT	19
	PRT	24
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	2.1

4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	MS ARCHI PINJARKAR
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	B.A, M.SC. IN CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	57	56	98.25	

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	169	155	91.72	

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	14164
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	72 & 46
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	7 & 55
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	5
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	5
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ZQATiJNS9Po

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	PRAMOD RAMADHAR SHRINAGARE	TGT	M.A.
2	ANJU SINHA	TGT	B.A, M.A.
3	CHANCHALA KUMARI	TGT	M.A.
4	FATEMA M. VALI	PRT	B.A., MTT
5	PRANAKSHI UPADHYAY	PRT	M.A.
6	VAISHALI BHOYAR	PRT	B.A., M.A.
7	VIVEK BESHAM KHAPRE	TGT	B.SC.

8	MOHD ARSHAD	PRT	XII
9	SHASHI PARMAR	PRT	B.A.
10	SUMITA AMOL AMBEKAR	PGT	M.COM
11	ASHWINI PREM BOHRA	TGT	M.SC.
12	NAZIMA SOMANI	PGT	M.A.
13	MITHILESH KUMAR PATHAK	TGT	B.SC, M.A.
14	MEGHA TANDULKAR	TGT	B.A., M.A.
15	AISHA ABDUL GANI SHEIKH	PGT	M.SC.
16	MAMTA PANDURANG WAKULKAR	PGT	M.Sc
17	NILESH R ZALKE	PGT	B.SC
18	DR R. K. KELKAR	PGT	M.SC
19	SAVITA JAISWAL	PRT	M.A.
20	SUNITA MARCEL	PGT	M.SC.
21	NEHA NARENDRA DORLE	PGT	M.SC
22	PRIYANKA YADAV	PGT	M.COM
23	PRIYA TIWARI	PRT	MA
24	MONA MARKAN	PGT	M. COM
25	LALSA PANDEY	TGT	M.A.
26	RINI NAGDEOTE	PRT	B.A.
27	ANTHONY PETER	PTI	B.P.E
28	RACHANA ASHOK SINGH	PGT	M.SC.
29	SHEETAL PURI	PRT	B.COM
30	VAISHALI S. TAMBE	PRT	B.A.
31	SHIKHA BHARTIA	PRT	BFA
32	ANMOL ABHAY MUKHERJEE	PRINCIPAL	B.E.
33	RITU SUMIT SHARMA	PGT	M.SC, M.B.A.
34	KARISHMA KATARIYA	PGT	M.SC.
35	SHWETA ROSHAN WALKE	TGT	B.SC.
36	SHWETA MOHANA	PRT	B.SC.
37	REMYA NAIR	PRT	M.SC.
38	RENUKA CHITMALWAR	PTI	B.P.E.

39	RUBY SINGH	PRT	BSW
40	SARASWATI KUSHWAHA	TGT	DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY
41	SUMEET SUBHASH CHANDEGAVE	PGT	MBA
42	PURNIMA KAPTA	PET	B.P.E.
43	PRAFUL POTLE	PGT	ATD, BFA
44	YASH ASHOK KAPTA	TGT	B.E.
45	THAMMANA SATYA MANASA	PRT	M.SC.
46	PRIT CHURE	TGT	B.A.
47	SMITA PANDEY	TGT	B.SC.
48	PRIYA VENKATRAMAN	TGT	M.A.
49	RAJLAXMI SINGH	TGT	B.SC.
50	PUNAM PANDEY	PRT	M.SC.
51	VEDSHREE KALIDAS BONDRE	PET	B.P.ED.
52	SHARANJEET KAUR	PGT	M.COM
53	KIRAN LADDHA	TGT	B.A.
54	ABOLI BAL	NTT	XII
55	TEJESHWARI VENKAT POLLARPU	NTT	B.SC
56	PUJA VAIDYA	TGT	M.A.
57	JYOTI THAKUR	PRT	M.A.
58	SAMREEN RAHAT KHAN	NTT	B.SC.
59	GAURI REWASKAR	TGT	B.A.
60	AISHWARYA SADELE	PRT	B.SC., IT
61	JAYANT TARWATKAR	TGT	B.A.
62	NIKITA TIWARI	NTT	B.COM
63	DEEPIKA SUNDER AGRAWAL	NTT	B.SC.
64	STEPHY JOSEPH	PRT	XII
65	ISHA SEBASTIAN	PRT	M.A.
66	ROSHAN SAM CHACKO	PRT	B.A.
67	VAISHNAVEE KANADE	PGT	M.A.
68	NEHA KHAN	TGT	B.E.
69	ARCHI PINJARKAR	WELLNEES TEACHER	M.SC.IN CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY

70	USHA AGRAWAL	PRT	M.A.
71	JASMINE IRANI	PRT	B.COM
72	SUMEET CHANDEGAVE	PGT	B.SC